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Description

198511130002
52690

11/13/1985
12:00:00

PELHAM
INDUST DEVT
BOARD

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

13 146

198510220002
33120

10/22/1985
12:00:00

PELHAM
INDUST DEVT
BOARD

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

45 861 Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:E1/2
BQt:SW1/4
Other:2ND
AMENDMENT
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION,
RIVERCHASE
EAST, 1ST
SECTOR

198510220002
33120

10/22/1985
12:00:00

PELHAM
INDUST DEVT
BOARD

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

45 861 6 139 Lot#:3 Lot:B
Book:6 Pg:139
Desc:2ND
AMENDMENT
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION,
RIVERCHASE
EAST, 1ST
SECTOR

198510220002
33340

10/22/1985
12:00:00

PELHAM
INDUST DEVT
BOARD

Grantor AGREEMENT HOFFMAN,
DEAN

45 788

198510220002
33820

10/22/1985
12:00:00

PELHAM
INDUST DEVT
BOARD

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

12 946


