Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= PELHAM INDUST DEVT BOARD;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198511130002 52690	11/13/1985 12:00:00	PELHAM INDUST DEVT BOARD	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CENTRAL BANK BHAM	13	146				
198510220002 33120	10/22/1985 12:00:00	PELHAM INDUST DEVT BOARD	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	45	861				Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Ot:E1/2 BQt:SW1/4 Other:2ND AMENDMENT COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION, RIVERCHASE EAST, 1ST SECTOR
198510220002 33120	10/22/1985 12:00:00	PELHAM INDUST DEVT BOARD	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	45	861	6	139		Lot#:3 Lot:B Book:6 Pg:139 Desc:2ND AMENDMENT COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION, RIVERCHASE EAST, 1ST SECTOR
198510220002 33340	10/22/1985 12:00:00	PELHAM INDUST DEVT BOARD	Grantor	AGREEMENT	HOFFMAN, DEAN	45	788				
198510220002 33820	10/22/1985 12:00:00	PELHAM INDUST DEVT BOARD	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	12	946				